Account Name
Advantage Oil and Gas Ltd.

ARC Resources Ltd

Aspenleaf Energy Limited
Astra Oil Corp

Athabasca Oil Sands Corp
Baccalieu Energy Inc
Baytex Energy Corp.

Birchcliff Energy Ltd.

Black Swan Energy Ltd
Bonavista Energy Corporation

Bonterra Energy Corp.
BURGESS CREEK EXPLORATION INC.
Canadian Natural Resources Limited

CANAMAX ENERGY LTD.
Cenovus Energy Inc.

Chevron Canada Resources
Crescent Point Energy Corp.

CRESTWYND EXPLORATION LTD.
Crew Energy Inc.
Deltastream Energy Corporation

Enhance Energy Inc
Entrada Resource Inc
Gear Energy Ltd
Imperial Oil

Inplay Oil Corp
Jupiter Resources Inc

K+S Potash Canada General Partnership
Karve Energy Inc.

Kelt Exploration Ltd

Rig

Horizon 30
Horizon 30
Precision 465
Precision 542
Precision 542
Twilight 2
Stampede 2
AKITA 28
Horizon 4
Ensign 7
Komat 2
Precision 182
Savanna 441
Ensign 137
Nabors 77
Precision 226
Precision 545
Savanna 631
Savanna 655
Ironhand 1
Betts 2
Ensign 218
Ensign 419
Ensign 44
Ensign 60
Horizon 48
Horizon 52
Horizon 52
Precision 183
Precision 300
Stampede 12
Stampede 14
Stampede 6
Xtreme 602
Horizon 45
AKITA 29
AKITA 6
AKITA 8
Bonanza 5
Ensign 141
Ensign 449
Ensign 557
Precision 144
Precision 157
Precision 171
Precision 192
Precision 197
Precision 199
Precision 254
Preditor 144
Preditor 171
Savanna 425
Savanna 437
Saville 425
Ensign 770
Ensign 421
Ensign 423
Horizon 34
Horizon 34
Precision 146
Precision 150
Precision 159
Precision 195
Savanna 420
Precision 187
AKITA 56
Horizon 14
Horizon 51
Precision 190
Excalibur 14
Ironhand 2
Ensign 361
Big Country 16
Ensign 1201
Savanna 447
Ironhand 6
Nabors 127
Precision 527
AKITA 80
Tempco 8
Terroco 8
Savanna 656
Savanna 656

Prov Board Field Centre

AB
AB
BC
BC
BC
AB
SK
AB
AB
SK
SK
AB
SK
AB
AB
AB
BC
AB
AB
AB
SK
AB
AB
AB
BC
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
SK
AB
AB
AB
SK
SK
SK
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
SK
SK
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
AB
BC
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
SK
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
SK
AB
AB
BC
BC

GRANDE PRAIRIE
Grande Prairie
BC

BC

BC

ST. ALBERT
Estevan
BONNYVILLE
DRAYTON VALLEY
Kindersley
Kindersley

ST. ALBERT
Kindersley
GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
BC

DRAYTON VALLEY
RED DEER
DRAYTON VALLEY
Estevan
BONNYVILLE
DRAYTON VALLEY
GRANDE PRAIRIE
BC

GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE

ST. ALBERT
Lloydminster
GRANDE PRAIRIE
BONNYVILLE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
Lloydminster
Lloydminster
Lloydminster

ST. ALBERT
BONNYVILLE
DRAYTON VALLEY
DRAYTON VALLEY
BONNYVILLE

ST. ALBERT
BONNYVILLE
Lloydminster
Lloydminster
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE

ST. ALBERT

ST. ALBERT

ST. ALBERT

ST. ALBERT
Estevan

Estevan

Estevan

Estevan

Estevan

Swift Current
Estevan

Estevan
Kindersley

ST. ALBERT

BC

ST. ALBERT

ST. ALBERT

ST. ALBERT

RED DEER

RED DEER
Lloydminster
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
DRAYTON VALLEY
GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
Swift Current
WAINWRIGHT
WAINWRIGHT
BC

BC

Activity Date
1/5/2021
2/5/2021
1/21/2021
1/23/2021
1/25/2021
1/22/2021
2/2/2021
1/25/2021
2/4/2021
1/31/2021
2/4/2021
1/7/2021
2/4/2021
2/2/2021
2/1/2021
1/29/2021
1/14/2021
1/6/2021
1/30/2021
2/3/2021
2/3/2021
2/2/2021
1/27/2021
1/26/2021
1/29/2021
1/23/2021
1/6/2021
1/21/2021
2/4/2021
1/28/2021
1/21/2021
1/24/2021
1/21/2021
1/17/2021
1/6/2021
2/3/2021
2/4/2021
1/31/2021
1/22/2021
1/18/2021
1/30/2021
1/17/2021
2/4/2021
1/6/2021
2/3/2021
2/3/2021
2/3/2021
1/31/2021
2/4/2021
1/29/2021
1/24/2021
2/3/2021
1/29/2021
1/20/2021
1/27/2021
1/26/2021
2/2/2021
1/30/2021
1/6/2021
2/4/2021
1/31/2021
1/29/2021
2/3/2021
2/4/2021
1/30/2021
1/5/2021
1/30/2021
2/4/2021
1/22/2021
1/26/2021
2/4/2021
1/31/2021
2/5/2021
1/15/2021
2/2/2021
1/26/2021
1/31/2021
1/26/2021
1/6/2021
2/2/2021
1/18/2021
1/14/2021
1/27/2021

(Latitude)

55.641409
55.641409
55.7870793
55.9974832
55.9976621
53.136048
49.3354
55.778947
53.39382
51.923516
51.604195
55.801298
51.600007
55.823463
55.830644
55.823463
57.07829
53.44113
52.25902
53.005977
49.163806
53.738768
53.724789
55.197792
56.8003123
55.859811
55.543142
55.543142
54.85155
54.357142
55.320947
53.130572
54.827035
54.931387
55.40881
53.593263
53.097976
53.141686
55.440931
55.560895
52.976206
53.386611
55.029684
55.429904
55.073229
53.15618
53.105353
55.553666
55.080449
55.0333
55.615426
55.444546
55.444545
55.444546
54.339562
49.186136
49.019391
49.527948
49.39358
49.870247
49.365493
49.739217
49.739217
51.650476
54.465293
56.0166907
55.458955
55.473602
55.065817
52.37788
52.637507
53.480886
57.382712
54.618854
54.717019
53.044996
54.175869
54.157816
50.606425
52.028484
52.068466
56.5000632
56.5000631

(Longitude)

-119.968846
-119.968846
-120.6992182
-120.5163779
-120.5163776
-113.613437
-102.73254
-111.470993
-115.693452
-109.314832
-109.094808
-116.429521
-108.538272
-119.869637
-119.719613
-119.869637
-121.818684
-116.829886
-114.96859
-114.989159
-101.572439
-110.664217
-117.206505
-119.17627
-122.3240913
-119.804595
-119.710186
-119.710186
-110.542827
-110.995702
-113.702109
-109.269056
-118.690141
-110.549022
-118.048154
-109.037401
-109.031312
-108.804781
-113.746729
-110.869362
-115.219575
-116.240317
-110.510648
-113.721096
-110.447325
-108.908637
-109.006667
-110.837092
-110.466471
-110.517318
-110.785334
-113.759783
-113.753455
-113.759783
-116.710841
-103.673878
-103.561746
-103.115873
-102.990163
-102.776992
-108.632042
-102.957768
-102.957768
-108.564612
-113.210023
-121.2602997
-113.791745
-113.845229
-113.453519
-113.348455
-114.80827
-109.449463
-110.99853
-110.405744
-110.406032
-115.296867
-118.140731
-118.2157
-105.32924
-110.24016
-111.073185
-120.730853
-120.7310967

Surface Location
08-05-077-13W6
08-05-077-13W6
07-27-078-18

01-17-048-25W4
02-34-004-06W2
14-22-078-10W4
13-10-051-12W5
16-15-034-24W3
13-30-030-22W3
05-33-078-16W5
09-25-030-19W3
14-06-079-12W6
05-07-079-11W6
14-06-079-12W6
NTS: A -096-C/094-H-04
01-35-051-20W5
14-08-038-07W5
04-32-046-07W5
02-33-002-31W1
11-10-055-05W4
10-04-055-22W5
13-33-071-08W6
NTS: B 1-066-C/094-B-16
08-21-079-12W6
09-36-075-12W6
09-36-075-12W6
01-04-068-04W4
03-16-062-07W4
08-13-073-25W4
13-11-048-23W3
08-28-067-05W6
10-33-068-04W4
05-14-074-01W6
10-21-053-21W3
09-32-047-21W3
12-13-048-20W3
12-26-074-25W4
15-04-076-06W4
02-22-046-09W5
08-11-051-16W5
05-02-070-04W4
13-24-074-25W4
07-19-070-03W4
09-19-048-20W3
01-04-048-21W3
08-03-076-06W4
16-24-070-04W4
09-03-070-04W4
09-25-076-06W4
15-27-074-25W4
16-27-074-25W4
15-27-074-25W4
15-01-062-19W5
15-03-003-13W2
05-09-001-12W2
08-02-007-09W2
04-23-005-08W2
16-32-010-06W2
01-09-005-20W3
16-13-009-08W2
16-13-009-08W2
02-13-031-19W3
09-23-063-22W4
DLS: B 04-17-081-21
14-33-074-25W4
15-05-075-25W4
14-16-070-23W4
02-26-039-24W4
14-21-042-06W5
16-10-052-24W3
03-01-097-07W4
04-16-065-03W4
13-16-066-03W4
16-07-047-09W5
11-07-060-01W6
06-03-060-02W6
05-18-019-24W2
04-28-035-02W4
13-03-036-08W4
DLS: B 06-35-086-18
DLS: C 06-35-086-18

Near_LSD
Demmitt
Demmitt

Browning

Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Cynthia

Progress

Kindersley

UNDEFINED

Kindersley

POUCE COU

Robb

cityRocky Mountain House
Alder Flats

Argyle

Heinsburg

Marlboro

Wembley

Demmitt

Demmitt

Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
cityGlendon

Smith

Eldon

cityGrovedale

Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
cityDebolt

Mervin

Paynton

Turtle River

citySmith

cityEdson

Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Smith

Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Turtle River

Paynton

Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Smith

Smith

Smith

Fox Creek

Souris Valley

Cambria

Tecumseh

Benson

Hazelwood

White Valley

Tecumseh

Tecumseh

Winslow

Rochester

MONIAS

Smith

cityCalling Lake

Calling Lake

Tees

cityLeedale

Frenchman Butte

Cold Lake #149B
cityCold Lake #149B
Lodgepole

Muskeg River

Dufferin
Altario
Veteran
OAK
OAK



Longshore Resources Ltd.
Mancal Energy Inc

MEG Energy Corp.

Midale Petroleums Ltd
Murphy Oil Canada

NORTH 40 RESOURCES LTD.
North American Helium Inc.
NuVista Energy Ltd.

Obsidian Energy
ORLEN Upstream Canada Ltd.

OVINTIV CANADA ULC

Pacific Canbriam Energy Limited

Paramount Resources Ltd.

Pemoco Ltd
PETRONAS Energy Canada Ltd.

Peyto Exploration and Development Corp.

Pipestone Energy
Potts Petroleum Inc.
Ridgeback Resources

Rising Star Resources Ltd.
Rolling Hills Energy

Royal Helium Corporation
Serafina Energy Ltd

Seven Generations Energy Ltd.

Sitka Exploration
Spartan Delta Corp
Spur Petroleum Ltd.

Storm Resources Ltd
Strathcona Resources, Ltd.
Suncor Energy Inc.

SURGE ENERGY INC.

SYNCRUDE CANADA INC

Tamarack Valley Energy Ltd

Tangle Creek Energy Ltd
TAQA North Ltd.

Ensign 420
Tempco 3
Horizon 50
AKITA 25
AKITA 27
Precision 140
Alliance 2
Nabors 97
Bonanza 7
Savanna 629
Nabors 79
Nabors 86
Nabors 26
Ensign 225
Nabors 70
Ensign 133
Ensign 49
Precision 520
Precision 520
Precision 534
Precision 535
Precision 570
Ensign 46
Savanna 653
Fox 3

Fox 4

Fox 7
Savanna 689
Red Hawk 7
Nabors 120
Ensign 401
Ensign 432
Ensign 438
Savanna 616
Precision 524
Precision 184
Excalibur 11
Horizon 33
Precision 309
Precision 182
Bonanza 4
Preditor 27
Tempco 6
Savanna 419
Andrews & Sons 12
Andrews & Sons 44
Andrews & Sons 7
Precision 188
DC1

Nabors 17
Nabors 5
Precision 543
Savanna 636
Twilight 1
Precision 147
Precision 149
Precision 294
AKITA 35
Precision 529
Big Country 18
Nabors 102
Precision 117
Precision 151
Precision 145
Star 102

Big Country 10
Big Country 3
Big Country 6
Boart 32
Boart 37
Boart 41
Boart 47
Hertz 1
Komat 3
Precision 152
Precision 185
Tempco 5
Tempco 7
Tempco 9
Precision 391
Horizon 19
Horizon 23
Precision 225
Precision 231

AB
SK
AB
AB
AB
AB
SK
BC
AB
SK
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
AB
AB
AB
BC
BC
AB
AB
AB
AB
SK
BC
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AB
AB
AB
AB
SK
AB
SK
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
SK
SK
SK
SK
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AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
BC
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
SK
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

GRANDE PRAIRIE
Lloydminster
DRAYTON VALLEY
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
Estevan

BC

MIDNAPORE
Swift Current
GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
RED DEER
MIDNAPORE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
BC

BC

BC

BC

GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
ST. ALBERT

BC

BC

GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
Estevan

BC

DRAYTON VALLEY
DRAYTON VALLEY
DRAYTON VALLEY
RED DEER
GRANDE PRAIRIE
Swift Current
Grande Prairie
Estevan
MIDNAPORE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
ST. ALBERT

ST. ALBERT
Wainwright
Swift Current
Lloydminster
Lloydminster
Lloydminster
Lloydminster
GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
RED DEER
DRAYTON VALLEY
ST. ALBERT

St. Albert

St. Albert

BC

GRANDE PRAIRIE
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
Wainwright
WAINWRIGHT
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
BONNYVILLE
Wainwright

St. Albert

ST. ALBERT

ST. ALBERT
Wainwright

ST. ALBERT
Kindersley

ST. ALBERT

RED DEER

RED DEER

RED DEER

RED DEER

1/30/2021
2/1/2021
2/5/2021
2/4/2021
1/19/2021
2/2/2021
1/31/2021
1/17/2021
1/25/2021
2/1/2021
2/2/2021
1/7/2021
1/20/2021
1/21/2021
1/18/2021
1/29/2021
1/30/2021
1/13/2021
1/27/2021
2/2/2021
1/29/2021
2/1/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/23/2021
2/2/2021
1/24/2021
1/22/2021
1/24/2021
2/4/2021
2/6/2021
1/24/2021
1/24/2021
2/4/2021
1/28/2021
1/29/2021
1/28/2021
1/29/2021
1/21/2021
2/3/2021
1/28/2021
2/6/2021
1/31/2021
1/27/2021
2/3/2021
2/3/2021
2/3/2021
2/2/2021
2/6/2021
1/16/2021
1/23/2021
1/11/2021
1/22/2021
1/21/2021
2/5/2021
1/30/2021
2/4/2021
1/13/2021
2/3/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/26/2021
1/21/2021
2/3/2021
2/4/2021
2/5/2021
1/14/2021
1/14/2021
2/5/2021
2/6/2021
2/5/2021
2/6/2021
1/31/2021
2/3/2021
1/18/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/5/2021
2/3/2021
1/25/2021
1/26/2021
1/26/2021
2/4/2021
1/23/2021

55.64505
52.367559
53.259726

55.66642
55.684448
55.684438

49.21967

55.6934002
51.385118
49.434537
55.070603
54.688923
52.725183

51.20317
54.441561
55.881865

56.0007804
55.896233
55.8961428
55.190538
55.186924
54.397716
56.3389247
56.3376858
54.736278

54.85613
54.710745
54.707216
49.753944

56.8422541
53.863054
53.808417
53.786604
52.535888
55.147052
50.384612

56.11798
49.811869
51.203128
55.856184
54.328634
54.436186
52.013785
49.209014
52.905778
52.905778
52.905778
53.760615
54.525233
54.478017
54.568947
54.525233
51.927882
52.870617
55.561185
55.626651
55.601137
56.925319
54.328784
57.251771
57.237375
57.193478
57.222704
52.126621
52.845312
57.055313
57.088018
57.109903
57.037253
57.037241
57.044475
57.055318
51.967059
55.601118
55.586708
55.601118
51.967059
55.633882
51.752392
54.241466
52.495938
52.237195

52.67068
52.816209

-119.451638 09-03-077-10W6
-109.819066 08-21-039-27W3
-115.760028 09-25-049-13W5
-110.649135 04-13-077-05W4
-110.759451 08-19-077-05W4
-110.778544 05-19-077-05W4
-101.852562 15-15-003-33W1
-120.5781671 DLS: D 14-21-077-17
-112.621312 14-09-028-19W4
-109.528875 16-35-005-27W3
-119.16699 04-21-070-08W6
-118.695643 14-04-066-05W6
-115.158869 13-19-043-08W5
-114.353514 08-09-026-03W5
-118.708305 16-08-063-05W6
-120.5235278 DLS: G 14-25-079-17
-120.6015375 DLS: Z 03-09-081-17
-120.579784 DLS: U 13-34-079-17
-120.5797829 DLS: V 13-34-079-17
-119.227513 05-31-071-08W6
-119.227511 04-31-071-08W6
-117.235682 15-28-062-22W5
-122.0852039 NTS: C G-007-H/094-B-08
-122.0448484 NTS: D A-004-H/094-B-08
-118.550742 04-28-066-04W6
-118.855321 06-04-068-06W6
-118.588745 07-18-066-04W6
-118.701771 04-16-066-05W6
-101.91493 04-21-009-33W1
-122.0007693 NTS: B G-020-E/094-A-13
-117.510123 03-28-056-24W5
-116.977536 08-01-056-21W5
-117.175664 16-27-055-22W5
-115.485466 13-14-041-11W5
-119.092845 06-13-071-08W6
-108.236114 02-35-016-17W3
-119.641205 04-22-082-11W6
-102.771235 13-09-010-06W2
-114.254452 05-08-026-02W5
-119.021733 01-21-079-07W6
-113.853628 01-05-062-26W4
-113.480584 12-07-063-23W4
-110.371037 02-21-035-03W4
-108.206252 08-15-003-17W3
-108.468135 05-30-045-17W3
-108.468135 05-30-045-17W3
-108.468135 05-30-045-17W3
-109.249697 04-20-055-22W3
-118.790035 10-11-064-06W6
-118.475203 05-25-063-04W6
-118.701781 12-28-064-05W6
-118.790035 10-11-064-06W6
-114.471058 04-23-034-04W5
-115.183062 13-12-045-09W5
-114.755037 16-06-076-05W5
-114.922961 06-31-076-06W5
-114.793643 11-24-076-06W5
-121.699052 NTS: B -016-J/094-A-13
-118.390605 03-04-062-03W6
-110.958095 01-19-095-06W4
-110.863167 03-14-095-06W4
-110.800471 03-31-094-05W4
-110.883561 02-10-095-06W4
-110.394865 15-29-036-03W4
-110.956315 02-04-045-07W4
-111.417464 11-08-093-09W4
-111.450894 13-19-093-09W4
-111.504573 05-35-093-10W4
-111.404221 08-05-093-09W4
-111.437671 07-06-093-09W4
-111.417467 14-05-093-09W4
-111.397181 12-09-093-09W4
-111.041415 13-35-034-08W4
-114.961989 09-23-076-07W5
-114.92939 12-18-076-06W5
-114.961989 09-23-076-07W5
-111.041415 13-35-034-08W4
-114.858435 16-33-076-06W5
-109.823188 03-19-032-27W3
-116.648114 04-04-061-18W5
-115.299919 01-01-041-10W5
-115.129397 07-06-038-08W5
-115.406972 01-05-043-10W5
-115.382778 01-28-044-10W5

Valhalla Centre
Eye Hill
Cynthia

HARDY
Mount Pleasant

cityDrumheller
Reno
Wembley
cityGrovedale

Cochrane
Greenview No. 16, M.D. of

Wembley
Wembley
cityFox Creek

Grovedale
cityGrovedale
Grovedale
cityGrovedale
Walpole

null
cityMarlboro
Marlboro

Wembley
Riverside

Hazelwood
Calgary
Spirit River
Larkspur

Kirriemuir

Lone Tree

Meota

Meota

Meota
Frenchman Butte
GROVEDALE
Greenview No. 16
Greenview No. 19
GROVEDALE
Sundre
cityO'Chiese #203
Marten Beach

Marten Beach

Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo

cityBodo

Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Veteran

Marten Beach

Marten Beach
Veteran

Marten Beach
Antelope Park
Alexander # 134A

O'Chiese #203



Teine Energy Ltd

Timberrock Energy Corp
TORC Oil & Gas Ltd

TORXEN RESOURCES LTD.

Tourmaline Oil Corp

Tundra Oil & Gas Limited
Velvet Energy Ltd
Vermilion Energy Inc

Vesta Energy Ltd
Villanova Energy Inc.
Westbrick Energy Ltd

Whitecap Resources Inc.

WOODCOTE PETROLEUM INC.

Yangarra Resources Ltd.
Yoho Resources Inc.
Total

Ensign 350
Ensign 351
Preditor 9
Nabors 8
Ensign 14
Stampede 1
Stampede 3
Bonanza 6
Bonanza 8
Precision 239
Ensign 38
Ensign 39
Nabors 16
Nabors 34
Nabors 58
Precision 463
Precision 531
Precision 533
Precision 533
Precision 538
Precision 541
Precision 546
Stampede 4
Savanna 639
Ironhand 5
Ironhand 7
Ironhand 9
Twilight 3
Stampede 7
Ensign 32
Savanna 652
Bonanza 1
Bonanza 2
Horizon 43
Precision 403
Precision 540
Savanna 416
Precision 116
Stampede 5
Ensign 444

SK
SK
SK
AB
SK
SK
SK
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
BC
BC
BC
AB
BC
SK
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
SK
AB
AB
SK
SK
AB
AB
AB
SK
AB
AB
BC
207

Kindersley
Kindersley
Kindersley

RED DEER
Estevan

Estevan

Estevan
MEDICINE HAT
MEDICINE HAT
MIDNAPORE
DRAYTON VALLEY
DRAYTON VALLEY
DRAYTON VALLEY
DRAYTON VALLEY
DRAYTON VALLEY
DRAYTON VALLEY
GRANDE PRAIRIE
BC

BC

BC

GRANDE PRAIRIE
BC

Estevan

GRANDE PRAIRIE
DRAYTON VALLEY
DRAYTON VALLEY
DRAYTON VALLEY
RED DEER
Estevan

RED DEER
DRAYTON VALLEY
Kindersley
Kindersley
DRAYTON VALLEY
GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
Swift Current

St. Albert

RED DEER

BC

2/2/2021
1/31/2021
1/30/2021
1/26/2021
2/2/2021
2/1/2021
1/28/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/25/2021
1/28/2021
1/17/2021
2/4/2021
2/1/2021
1/24/2021
1/15/2021
1/29/2021
1/17/2021
2/4/2021
2/2/2021
1/27/2021
1/23/2021
1/30/2021
1/17/2021
1/21/2021
1/18/2021
1/23/2021
2/5/2021
2/3/2021
2/5/2021
1/26/2021
2/4/2021
1/30/2021
2/2/2021
1/31/2021
1/8/2021
2/4/2021
1/31/2021
1/29/2021
1/31/2021

51.287255
51.60046
51.593014
51.851353
49.455468
49.397234
49.397261
50.30449
50.217163
50.861284
52.801585
54.070525
53.444812
53.466643
54.041379
54.132268
54.281416
56.7461449
56.746052
55.909441
55.5542
56.7098078
49.140863
54.579687
53.597425
53.321588
53.36498
52.301878
49.148465
52.787789
53.172418
51.77062
51.654095
53.277828
54.794366
55.561366
49.907783
55.601233
52.229816
56.5634256

-108.702369 01-11-027-20W3
-108.860291 12-26-030-21W3
-108.573216 03-26-030-19W3
-114.388528 15-20-033-03W5
-102.738059 06-10-006-06W2
-102.687718 07-24-005-06W2
-102.698773 05-24-005-06W2
-111.84039 09-34-015-14W4
-111.787243 10-36-014-14W4
-112.309916 13-09-022-17W4
-115.938829 01-22-044-14W5
-118.146805 05-06-059-01W6
-116.240359 08-35-051-16W5
-117.265588 13-01-052-23W5
-118.127214 08-30-058-01W6
-117.779318 09-26-059-26W5
-118.528189 16-16-061-04W6
-122.0235289 NTS: C -092-1/094-B-09
-122.024151 NTS: C H-092-1/094-B-09
-120.371054 DLS: 13-01-080-16
-119.167191 08-04-076-08W6
-122.0125144 051-1/094-B-09
-102.540761 12-19-002-04W2
-118.19833 05-35-064-02W6
-115.95162 15-23-053-14W5
-115.802504 13-14-050-13W5
-115.772136 14-36-050-13W5
-113.918353 15-27-038-28W4
-102.076452 01-28-002-01W2
-115.110144 04-16-044-08W5
-115.760017 09-25-048-13W5
-109.190596 05-27-032-23W3
-108.877566 06-14-031-21W3
-115.565016 16-32-049-11W5
-119.217601 04-18-067-08W6
-119.386817 14-06-076-09W6
-108.510554 08-15-011-19W3
-115.136297 12-23-076-08W5
-115.034197 15-35-037-08W5
-121.7390695 DLS: A 14-22-087-24

Snipe Lake
Kindersley
Kindersley
Sundre
Browning
Browning
Browning
Scandia

cityBassano

Nordegg

Greenview No. 16
cityEdson

PEPPERS

Greenview No. 16, M.D. of
Valleyview

La Glace
Wonowon
Coalfields

CARROT CR
Cynthia
Cynthia
Red Deer
Enniskillen

Oakdale
Winslow

Grovedale

La Glace

Carmichael

Nipisi

Rocky Mountain House




